
THE FARMERS
MARKET CAFE

LUNCH ORDER MENU 

Sandwiches
Ham and salad

Flavoured Milk (choc or Strawb)
Juicebox (apple, orange, tropical)
Bottled Water
Hot chocolate 

Drinks

$5.50

Snacks
Muesli slice 
Rocky road slice
Yo-yo cookie
Frog in a pond 

$4
$4
$3

$2.50

Chicken and salad
Cheese and salad

Chicken and mayo
Salad (no meat)
Ham, cheese, tomato 
Tuna and Mayo  

$4.50

Cheese
cheese tomato
ham and cheese

please specify if you’d like
your sandwich toasted :)

$4

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.80

7 Carney Street, Nar Nar Goon
 

Hot Food
Meat Pie 
Beef Sausage Roll
Hot Chips  
3 Dim Sims (steamed or fried)  
Hotdog (with or without sauce) 
bbq chicke n pizza
Margherita Pizza
Southern Fried chicken and chips
Puffy Dog (hotdog in pastry) 
Beef Souvlaki

$5
$5

$4.50
$3

$4.50
$8

$6.50
$8.50
$4.50
$8.50

Chefs Specials
Pasta Carbonara
Pasta Bolognaise
Veggie Pasta w cheese
Beef Noodle Salad
Chicken Salad Bowl
Veggie Salad Bowl 

$7.50
$7.50
$6.50
$8.50
$8.50

$8

Card facilities available for Phone orders. Orders can be
placed before 10am on the Tuesday or call us on the
Monday. Alternatively you can still order at the school
office by writing your order on a bag/envelope and
placing cash inside 

ph59425335 


