

LUNCH ORDER MENU

\$3

\$8

\$4.50

\$6.50

\$8.50

\$4.50

\$8.50

7 Carney Street, Nar Nar Goon

Chefs Specials

3 Dim Sims (steamed or fried)

Hotdog (with or without sauce)

Southern Fried chicken and chips

Puffy Dog (hotdog in pastry)

bbg chicke n pizza

Margherita Pizza

Beef Souvlaki

Ham and salad Chicken and salad Cheese and salad	\$5.50	Pasta Carbonara Pasta Bolognaise Veggie Pasta w cheese Beef Noodle Salad Chicken Salad Bowl Veggie Salad Bowl	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$6.50
Chicken and mayo Salad (no meat) Ham, cheese, tomato Tuna and Mayo	\$4.50		\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8
Cheese cheese tomato	\$4	Hot Food	
ham and cheese		Meat Pie	\$5
please specify if you'd like your sandwich toasted :)	Beef Sausage Roll Hot Chips	\$5 \$4.50	

Snacks

Sandwiches

Muesli slice	\$4
Rocky road slice	\$4
Yo-yo cookie	\$3
Frog in a pond	\$2.50

Drinks

Flavoured Milk (choc or Strawb)	\$2.50
Juicebox (apple, orange, tropical)	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$2.50
Hot chocolate	\$3.80

ph59425335

Card facilities available for Phone orders. Orders can be placed before 10am on the Tuesday or call us on the Monday. Alternatively you can still order at the school office by writing your order on a bag/envelope and placing cash inside